Election results for Stoney Stanton and Croft By-election

May 2018

District Council Area: Blaby

Stoney Stanton and Croft

Conservative candidate Maggie Wright was elected.

Candidate Party

Nick Cox The Green Party
Christina Emmett Labour Party

Danny John Findlay Liberal Democrat
Maggie Wright The Conservative Party

Votes

153

444

1032

1566

3195

%

4.8

13.9

323

49.0
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