Election results for Stoney Stanton and Croft By-election May 2018

District Council Area: Blaby

Stoney Stanton and Croft

Conservative candidate Maggie Wright was elected.

Candidate	Party	Votes	%
Nick Cox	The Green Party	153	4.8
Christina Emmett	Labour Party	444	13.9
Danny John Findlay	Liberal Democrat	1032	32.3
Maggie Wright	The Conservative Party	1566	49.0
		3195	